05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #851

Days:

TO BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: STEPHANIE LEE

RunlID:104.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:33 AM @CP.03
TORONTO CIR & HALTON HILLS LN 06:11 AM 104.B4A
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING RIDGE 06:27 AM 104.B1V
DEER CROSSING CIR & THORNTON BLVD 06:29 AM 104.B23
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 06:37 AM 104.B2M

STANCIL BLVD & LISA DR 06:42 AM 104.B2
2692 NOAHS ARK RD 06:44 AM 104.B3S
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:46 AM 104.BO4
FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRGATE CT 06:51 AM 104.B36
CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 06:59 AM 104.B35
MUNDYS MILL RD & WILLOW BEND DR 07:01 AM 104.B3Z
BROWN RD & CORAL CT 07:08 AM 104.B15

SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:15 AM 104.000



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #852

Days: MTWUF

TO BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: GIOCONDA LEWIS
RunlID:104.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:02 AM @CP.03
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 06:33 AM 104.BO
276 U RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 06:35 AM 104.B45
RIVER RD @ FLINT TR & ARCHER LN 06:39 AM 104.B3F
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 06:42 AM 104.BOH
VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 06:48 AM 104.B310
APACHE LN & VALLEY HILL RD W 06:50 AM 104.B16
ROXBURY DR & DELICIOUS CT 06:54 AM 104.B5T
JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 06:58 AM 104.B3M
100 VALLEY HILL RD W @ APTS 06:59 AM 104.B55

SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:15 AM 104.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #853

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

TO BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
RunlID:104.803
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:56 AM @CP.03
COLLINS DR & EMBREY DR 06:18 AM 104.B2R
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 06:20 AM 104.B44
MERCER DR & PORTER LN 06:21 AM 104.B3N
RED BRIAR WAY & BROWNLEAF DR 06:23 AM 104.B41
TEAL LN & THORNWOOD CT 06:24 AM 104.B2E
DRAKES CT & DRAKES DR 06:27 AM 104.B3P
SNIPE LN & OGALA DR 06:30 AM 104.B30
SNIPE LN & SNIPE CIR 06:31 AM 104.B3
FAIRFIELD PKWY & WOODLEAF DR 06:40 AM 104.B2T
FAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 06:42 AM 104.B29
ASHLEY CIR & ASHLEY CIR 06:48 AM 104.B2U
LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK 06:57 AM 104.B77
KEYSTONE ST@ PAVED PARKING LOT @ KEYSTONE APTS 07:03 AM 104.B2Q
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #854
Days: MTWUF

TO BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: PHYLLIS MOORE-WESLEY

RunID:104.804

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:01 AM @CP.03
681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APT (DRIVE 3) 06:22 AM 104.B65
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 06:28 AM 104.BOU
DORSEY RD & PRUETT ST 06:30 AM 104.B0X
INVERNESS TRCE & TEE TRCE 06:31 AM 104.B3T
INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 06:33 AM 104.B1A
240 FLINT RIVER RD E @ FLINT RIVER CROSSING APTS 06:39 AM 104.B110
RYAN RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 06:46 AM 104.D15
WHALEYS LAKE LN & WINDCHASE WAY 06:49 AM 104.B3V
TTYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE - SUMMER BRDG 06:54 AM 104.B40
FAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 06:58 AM 104.B0O
FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 06:59 AM 104.D3N
JENNI CIR, 30238 & JENNI LN, 30238 07:02 AM 104.D12
POSTON RD & GARRISON CT 07:07 AM 104.B1M
POSTON RD & IVEY RIDGE CIR 07:08 AM 104.B17
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 07:10 AM 104.B3U
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 104.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #855
Days: MTWUF

TO BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: CHRISTINE AUGUSTA

RunlID:104.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:42 AM @CP.03
DIXON ST & FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:02 AM 104.B6G
N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS 06:05 AM 104.B5Y
RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLANO THE RIVER(@ TRNARND) 06:12 AM 104.BOE
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (BACK) 06:16 AM 104.B09
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 06:19 AM 104.B3Y
214 ANTEBELLUM CIR RV 06:24 AM 104.BOE
LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 06:28 AM 104.B05
8082 WEBB RD @ WYNTHROPE APTS 06:35 AM 104.B08
PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE CT 06:44 AM 104.B49
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 06:46 AM 104.BOA
DERBY DR & CHADWICK LN 06:50 AM 104.BO
KENDRICK ESTATES DR @ INTRSCTN 06:54 AM 104.B46
828 NORTH AVE @ APTS 06:57 AM 104.B68
MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 07:01 AM 104.B01
HOLLY DR & MAGNOLIA DR 07:02 AM 104.B5V
8425 TARA BLVD @ ECONOMY INN 07:05 AM 104.B3X
ROBERT E LEE PKWY @ STONEWALL JACKSON DR (1ST) 07:07 AM 104.B6F
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #851

Days:

FROM BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: STEPHANIE LEE

05/20/2022

RunlID:104.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:22 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:22 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 104.000
BROWN RD & CORAL CT 01:10 PM 104.B15
MUNDYS MILL RD & WILLOW BEND DR 01:18 PM 104.B3Z
CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 01:25 PM 104.B35
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING RIDGE 01:30 PM 104.B1V
DEER CROSSING CIR & THORNTON BLVD 01:32 PM 104.B23
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 01:39 PM 104.B2M

STANCIL BLVD & LISA DR 01:44 PM 104.B2
2692 NOAHS ARK RD 01:45 PM 104.B3S
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 01:46 PM 104.BO4
FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRGATE CT 01:49 PM 104.B36
TORONTO CIR & HALTON HILLS LN 02:04 PM 104.B4A



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #852
Days: MTWUF

FROM BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: GIOCONDA LEWIS
RunlID:104.902
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:21 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 104.000
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 01:14 PM 104.BO
276 U RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 01:15 PM 104.B45
RIVER RD @ FLINT TR & ARCHER LN 01:19 PM 104.B3F
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 01:22 PM 104.BOH
VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 01:27 PM 104.B3I0
APACHE LN & VALLEY HILL RD W 01:28 PM 104.B16
ROXBURY DR & DELICIOUS CT 01:31 PM 104.B5T
JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 01:34 PM 104.B3M

100 VALLEY HILL RD W @ APTS 01:35 PM 104.B55



STOP LIST FOR BUS #853

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

FROM BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
RunlID:104.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:21 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 104.000
KEYSTONE ST@ PAVED PARKING LOT @ KEYSTONE APTS 01:12 PM 104.B2Q
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 01:15 PM 104.B44
MERCER DR & PORTER LN 01:15 PM 104.B3N
RED BRIAR WAY & BROWNLEAF DR 01:17 PM 104.B41
TEAL LN & THORNWOOD CT 01:18 PM 104.B2E
DRAKES CT & DRAKES DR 01:20 PM 104.B3P
SNIPE LN & OGALA DR 01:23 PM 104.B30
SNIPE LN & SNIPE CIR 01:24 PM 104.B3
FAIRFIELD PKWY & WOODLEAF DR 01:29 PM 104.B2T
FAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 01:31 PM 104.B29
ASHLEY CIR & ASHLEY CIR 01:36 PM 104.B2U
LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK 01:43 PM 104.B77
COLLINS DR & EMBREY DR 01:49 PM 104.B2R



STOP LIST FOR BUS #854
Days: MTWUF

FROM BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: PHYLLIS MOORE-WESLEY

RunlD:104.904
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:21 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 104.000
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 01:10 PM 104.B3U
POSTON RD & IVEY RIDGE CIR 01:11 PM 104.B17
POSTON RD & GARRISON CT 01:12 PM 104.B1M
RYAN RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 01:20 PM 104.D15
WHALEYS LAKE LN & WINDCHASE WAY 01:23 PM 104.B3V
TTYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE - SUMMER BRDG 01:28 PM 104.B40
FAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 01:31 PM 104.B00
FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 01:32 PM 104.D3N
JENNI CIR, 30238 & JENNI LN, 30238 01:35 PM 104.D12
681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APT (DRIVE 3) 01:38 PM 104.B65
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 01:43 PM 104.B0U
DORSEY RD & PRUETT ST 01:45 PM 104.BOX
INVERNESS TRCE & TEE TRCE 01:46 PM 104.B3T
INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 01:48 PM 104.B1A
240 FLINT RIVER RD E @ FLINT RIVER CROSSING APTS 01:53 PM 104.B110



STOP LIST FOR BUS #855
Days: MTWUF

FROM BROWN ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: CHRISTINE AUGUSTA

RunlD:104.905
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:21 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 104.000
DIXON ST & FAYETTEVILLE RD 01:10 PM 104.B6G
N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS 01:12 PM 104.B5Y
828 NORTH AVE @ APTS 01:15 PM 104.B68
MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 01:18 PM 104.B01
HOLLY DR & MAGNOLIA DR 01:18 PM 104.B5V
8425 TARA BLVD @ ECONOMY INN 01:19 PM 104.B3X
ROBERT E LEE PKWY @ STONEWALL JACKSON DR (1ST) 01:21 PM 104.B6F
RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLANO THE RIVER(@ TRNARND) 01:25 PM 104.BOE
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (BACK) 01:27 PM 104.B09
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 01:29 PM 104.B3Y
214 ANTEBELLUM CIR RV 01:32 PM 104.BOE
LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 01:35 PM 104.B05
8082 WEBB RD @ WYNTHROPE APTS 01:39 PM 104.B08
PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE CT 01:45 PM 104.B49
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 01:47 PM 104.BOA
DERBY DR & CHADWICK LN 01:49 PM 104.BO
KENDRICK ESTATES DR @ INTRSCTN 01:52 PM 104.B46



	SEA - Brown ES (AM)
	SEA - Brown ES (PM)

